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Visible Emission Evaluation Recertification (Course 100.1 & 100.2) 
Pre-registration is not required for VEE Recertification sessions. The schedules are subject to change. 

Please check the website and subscribe to the VEE Listserv for up to the day announcements. 
Day certifications begin at 8:30 am and night certifications begin at local official sunset time. 

Day Recertification Schedule: www.arb.ca.gov/Training/courses.php?course=100.1 
Night Recertification Schedule: www.arb.ca.gov/Training/courses.php?course=100.2 

 DAY (Course 100.1)    LOCATION   NIGHT (Course 100.2) 
Thursday, January 12    El Cajon 
      Long Beach   Tuesday, January 17 
Wednesday, January 18   Long Beach   Wednesday, January 18 
Thursday, January 19    San Dimas     
Wednesday, January 25   Ventura 
Thursday, February 2    El Cajon    
Thursday, February 9    San Dimas 
      Sacramento   Wednesday, February 22 
Thursday, February 23   Sacramento 
Tuesday, February, 28   Modesto 
Wednesday, February 29   San Mateo 
Thursday March 8    Eureka 
Tuesday March 13    Redding  
Tuesday, March 20    Madera 
Tuesday, April 10    Victorville 
Wednesday, April 11    Bakersfield    
Thursday, April 19    San Luis Obispo 
Tuesday, April 24    Salinas  
Thursday, April 26     West Sacramento 
Thursday, May 10    Bakersfield 
Thursday, June 7    Redding  
Tuesday, July 10     El Cajon 
      Long Beach   Tuesday, July 17    
      Long Beach   Wednesday, July 18 
Thursday, July 19    Long Beach    
Wednesday, July 25    Ventura 
Wednesday, August 22   West Sacramento  Tuesday, August 21    
Tuesday, August 28    Modesto  
Thursday, August 30     San Mateo 
Tuesday, September 11   Redding  
Thursday, September 13   Eureka 
Tuesday, September 18   Madera 
Tuesday, October 9      Victorville  
Thursday, October 11   Bakersfield    
Wednesday, October 17   West Sacramento  Thursday, October 18       
Thursday, November 1   Salinas 
Thursday, December 6   San Dimas 

                   Fundamentals of Enforcement (Course #100) 

           January 31 - February 2, 2012 San Diego 
February  7-9, 2012  Diamond Bar 
February 21 – 23, 2012  Sacramento 
March 6 – 8, 2012  Eureka 
April 17 - 19, 2012  San Luis Obispo 
May 8 – 10, 2012   Bakersfield 
June 5-7, 2012   Redding  
July 17-19, 2012   Long Beach 
October 30- November 1, 2012 Seaside  
December 4-6, 2012   Diamond Bar  
Advance registration required.  Please use this form:  
www.arb.ca.gov/training/Reg_form.pdf   
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